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Bus 59 Christ The King / Carisbrooke Colleges - Bembridge Go to website

Direction
Crossway — Carisbrooke College

50 stops

Open route schedule

Crossway

Lane End Shops

Inver House

Holy Trinity Church

Bembridge Point

Houseboats

Brading Haven Yacht Club

Old St Helens Station

Downsview Road

The Vine

Guildford Road

Nodes Point

Attrills Corner

St Helens Church

West Priory Cottages

Elm Close

Nettlestone Manor

Isle of Wight Distillery

Bullen Cross

Woodland Close

Thornton Cross

Route schedule
Crossway — Carisbrooke College

Monday 07:12

Tuesday 07:12

Wednesday 07:12

Thursday 07:12

Friday 07:12

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Crossway

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-59-448580820-135638595
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-59-448580820-135638595
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-59-448580820-135638595


Derwent Drive

St Johns Church

East Hill Road

Ashley Gardens

Belvedere Street

Cross Street

John Street

Parish Church

St Vincents

Ringwood Road

Binstead Arms

Newnham Road

Quarr Abbey

Fishbourne Lane

Kite Hill

Wootton Bridge

Tesco

Wootton Cedars

Lushington Garage

Westwood House Lodge

Crematorium

Binfield Corner

Whitehouses

Orchard House

Medina Leisure Centre

Seaclose

Hillside

Christ the King College

Carisbrooke College





Direction
Christ the King College — Crossway

52 stops

Open route schedule

Christ the King College

Carisbrooke College

Hillside

Seaclose

Medina Leisure Centre

Orchard House

Whitehouses

Binfield Corner

Crematorium

Westwood House Lodge

Lushington Garage

Wootton Cedars

Tesco

Wootton Bridge

Kite Hill

Fishbourne Lane

Quarr Abbey

Newnham Road

Binstead Arms

Ringwood Road

St Vincents

Queens Road

Parish Church

Union Street

Transport Interchange

Route schedule
Christ the King College — Crossway

Monday 15:20

Tuesday 15:20

Wednesday 15:20

Thursday 15:20

Friday 15:20

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Christ the King College

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-59-448580820-135638595


Ashley Gardens

East Hill Road

St Johns Church

Derwent Drive

Thornton Cross

Woodland Close

Bullen Cross

Isle of Wight Distillery

Nettlestone Manor

Elm Close

West Priory Cottages

St Helens Church

Attrills Corner

Nodes Point

Guildford Road

The Vine

Downsview Road

Old St Helens Station

Brading Haven Yacht Club

Houseboats

Bembridge Point

Ducie Avenue

Foreland Road

Inver House

Lane End Road

Fire Station

Crossway



59 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Newport

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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